

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 25th July, 2025

FOR COMPLIANCE :

83. TP/1440/2025
(AMH20240131918C202
500002)

P. C. : Shri. Prakash Shah Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner

1. The petitioner to take steps about the inventory of the locker by following due procedure in this regard.

2. The petitioner to furnish the Administration Bond for the **gross amount** in view of Rule 420 of the Bombay High Court (OS) Rules, 1980.

3. S. O. to 22.09.2025

25.07.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department