

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 14th November, 2025

FOR COMPLIANCE :

43. TP/1440/2025 P. C. : Shri. Jainam Shah i/b Prakash & Co. Ld.
(AMH20240131918C2
02500002) Advocate for the Petitioner

with
JOT(L)/33820/2025
(AMH20240131918C2
02500012)

1. Ld. Advocate for the Petitioner submitted that he will comply with the objections raised in the Judge's Order. Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 18.12.2025

14.11.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department