

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 24th March, 2026

FOR DIRECTION :

41. TP/1440/2025) Mr. Jainam Shah i/b. Prakash & Co., Ld.
[Original])
(AMH20240131918C20250 0002)) Advocate for the Petitioner.

P C. :

1. Ld. Advocate for the petitioner informed that the inventory of the Locker is scheduled on 04.04.2026. Hence, the petition is adjourned.
2. S. O. to 22.04.2026.

24.03.2026

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department